Citation
E0047116
E0047116
E0047116
E0047116

E0042946 KHALIQ, WAFA-I RASOUL ABDUL
E0042946V KHALIQ, WAFA-I RASOUL ABDUL

123746
123746
123746
123746
123807
123807
E0043218
E0056022
E0056022
E0051329
124426
E0054602
E0054148
E0056103
E0056103

Name
DEJESUS, SANTOS
DEJESUS, SANTOS
DEJESUS, SANTOS
DEJESUS, SANTOS

HERNANDEZ, SEBASTIAN
HERNANDEZ, SEBASTIAN
HERNANDEZ, SEBASTIAN
HERNANDEZ, SEBASTIAN
NICHOLSON, CALEB
NICHOLSON, CALEB
MCCURDY, PORTER AUSTIN
HOLLAND, AYDEN

HOLLAND, AYDEN

GUTHRIE, THERON
REMINGTON, TREYSON JAMES
SAYRE, ANDREW

SIMPKINS, GRANT LINDEN
LACQUEMENT, MICAH GAGE
LACQUEMENT, MICAH GAGE

Status
i\
1Y
i\
1Y
i\
1Y
i\
1Y
i\
1Y
i\
1Y
i\
1Y
i\
1Y
i\
1Y
i\
1Y
i\

Status Date/Time
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM
5/13/2022 3:00 PM

Offense
SPEEDING 62 MPH in a 45 MPH zone
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/OUT LP OR WITH ONE LP

IMPROPER TREAD DEPTH

RAN STOP SIGN

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE - MINOR

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

SPEED S/Z 37 MPH in a 20 MPH zone
SPEEDING 48 MPH ina 30 MPH zone

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

THEFT

MIP OF TOBACCO, CIGARETTE OR E-CIGARETTE
SPEED S/Z 33 MPH ina 20 MPH zone
SPEEDING 50 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION



